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35 1 239 340 899 926 394 102 352 48 - 30 313
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37 1 310 341 969 | 044 518 104 304 89 - 29 266
38 1 164 266 898 921 487 108 246 46 1 33 243
39 | 384 243 | 141 1 049 544 101 316 61 - 27 335
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B 0 34 4 11 047 509 10 538 10 292 9 992 24 258 18 755
35 11 630 755 10 875 10 937 10 619 22 278 18 693
36 10 360 693 9 667 9 798 9 443 17 329 9 562
37 10 611 562 10 049 10 046 9 679 23 329 15 565
38 9 345 565 8 780 8 766 8 406 22 318 20 579
39 8 885 579 8 306 8 218 7 884 38 286 10 667
40 8 965 667 8 298 8 311 8 032 9 250 20 654
41 7 988 654 7 334 7 500 7 135 19 334 12 488
42 7 910 488 7 422 7 250 6 907 26 305 12 660
43 7 869 660 7 209 7 354 6 983 36 316 19 515
44 7 535 515 7 020 6 833 6 512 38 259 24 702
45 8 124 702 1 422 1 522 7 151 44 300 27 602
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